Rader:
WFPN 2503 6000
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Technische Daten

Durchmesser
Radbreite
Nabenléange
Achsbohrung
Tragkraft

Gewicht

Rad

CJCIEAEC

250 mm
50 mm
62 mm
25 mm
2500 kg

2.3 kg

Polyamid-Rad mit zwei Prézisionskugellagern
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